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Player 	 Year 	 Games 	 Goals	 Assists 	 Points	  PIM
Abborno, Dan 	 1983-84	 15	 5	 10	 15	 43
Ali, Warren 	 1997-98	 20	 3	 4	 7	 6
Alger, Austin	 2018-22	 121	 31	 46	 77	 72
Allen, David 	 1990-92	 46	 10	 9	 19	 48
Allen, Kyle 	 2000-02	 22	 4	 2	 6	 2
Ambrosio, Alex	 2021-22	 35	 7	 11	 18	 24
Amigone, Vincent 	 2006-10	 30	 4	 3	 7	 10
Andrew, Hunter	 2022-Act.	 31	 1	 2	 3	 14
Angelo, Chris 	 2003-07	 87	 12	 6	 18	 75
Aquino, Joe 	 1994-95	 5	 1	 3	 4	 4
Ashton, Eric 	 1991-92	 1	 0	 0	 0	 2

Backhouse, Mathew 	 2012-16	 92	 2	 10	 12	 69
Baird, Randy 	 1998-01	 29	 0	 5	 5	 42
Bak, John 	 1990-91	 6	 0	 1	 1	 0
Barkley, Aaron 	 1992-93	 9	 0	 0	 0	 4
Barrea, Chris 	 2009-13	 52	 0	 4	 4	 66
Baskerville, David 	 2017-21	 70	 2	 6	 8	 12
Beamish, Tom 	 1980-82	 25	 1	 6	 7	 47
Beck, Doug 	 2011-15	 107	 12	 22	 34	 92
Behlmaier, Mike 	 1981-82	 19	 2	 5	 7	 22
Bennett, David 	 2014-18	 84	 3	 8	 11	 120
Bernas, Geoff 	 1996-97	 5	 0	 0	 0	 0
Birch, Steve 	 1998-02	 115	 21	 36	 57	 199
Bishop, Derrick 	 1991-95	 103	 46	 98	 144	 114
Bisson, Todd 	 1997-01	 111	 45	 57	 102	 52
Bognar, Dan 	 2002-05	 30	 3	 8	 11	 24
Boguslavsky, Markus	 2022-23	 37	 4	 7	 11	 15
Bohrer, Ryan 	 2010-14	 138	 13	 20	 33	 56
Bostic, Kyle 	 2002-04	 52	 8	 11	 19	 28
Bottini, Stefano	 2022-Act.	 55	 8	 10	 18	 65
Bouffard, Marc 	 1999-03	 117	 33	 31	 64	 62
Bourgeault, Andre 	 1992-96	 107	 55	 93	 148	 128
Bourgeault, Marc 	 1996-97	 1	 0	 0	 0	 0
Bowler, Todd 	 2002-05	 60	 11	 29	 40	 6
Bowman, Nick	 2022-23	 35	 11	 9	 20	 27
Boyd, Cody 	 2015-17	 39	 0	 1	 1	 48
Brace, Adam 	 2008-09	 33	 6	 17	 23	 18
Brandon, Craig 	 1985-89	 114	 25	 37	 62	 64
Braun, Jon 	 1993-97	 95	 14	 60	 74	 105
Britt, Dan 	 2000-01	 10	 0	 1	 1	 8
Brochu, Lee 	 1995-98	 64	 20	 29	 49	 61
Brown, Craig 	 1997-98	 8	 0	 0	 0	 14
Brown, Greg 	 2004-08	 123	 9	 9	 18	 163
Buckley, Tyrell	 2022-23	 39	 1	 5	 6	 10
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Budd, Jack	 2023-Act.	 15	 2	 2	 4	 6
Buczkowski, Mike 	 1982-86	 108	 30	 41	 71	 44
Buerkle, Kris 	 1995-99	 77	 3	 13	 16	 52
Bushee, Kyle 	 2006-08	 65	 9	 22	 31	 89
Burke, Pat 	 1980-81	 3	 0	 1	 1	 0
Buzcek, Mike 	 1990-91	 10	 1	 1	 2	 4

Campana, Shawn 	 1995-98 	 47	  4	  8	 12	  6
Campbell, Mark 	 1997-98 	 13	  0	  0	  0	  23
Candolini, Derek 	 1991-94 	 47	  5	 18	 23	  32
Carelli, Chris 	 1993-97	  53	  9	  8	 17	  50
Carre, Justin 	 2001-04 	 96	 12	 24	 36	  72
Carrig, Jack 	 1980-84	  101	 28	 45	 73	  71
Carroll, Robert 	 2001-03 	 33 	 3 	 3 	 6 	 20
Casacci, Joe 	 1980-81	  26 	 12 	 25 	 37	  52
Cassiol, Tony 	 1984-88 	 108	 49	 44	 93 	 182
Chamberland, Felix 	 2015-19	 136 	 27 	 41 	 68	 82
Cherne, Damon 	 1991-92 	 18 	 1 	 3 	 4 	 4
Chiovoloni, Tom 	 1981-84 	 71	 22	 24	  46	  69
Christ, Lance 	 1980-82, 84-86 	53 	 2 	 12 	 14 	 61
Christiano, Mike 	 1980-83 	 80 	 31	 26	  57	  105
Churchill, Spencer	  2005-09 	 136	 11 	 32 	 43 	 127
Cianfrini, Dave 	 2006-10 	 143	 14	 31	  45	  140
Coccimiglio, Fred 	 2001-06	  136	 33	 33	  66	  178
Coccimiglio, Joey 	 2003-07 	 125 	 28 	 33 	 61 	 80
Cohen, Michael 	 2003-07	  134	 42	 58	  100	  100
Coley, Mark 	 1980-82	  29 	 6 	 16 	 22	  24
Colpoys, Matt 	 1981-84 	 76	 4 	 18 	 22	  179
Conacher, Cory 	 2007-11	  129	  62	  85	  147	  154
Conacher, Shane 	 2013-16 	 108	  37	  69	  106	  40
Connolly, Carl 	 1986-87 	 3 	 --	  --	  --	  --
Connor, Powell	 2023-24	 35	 1	 6	 7	 39
Constantino, Pete 	 1990-91 	 5 	 1 	 1 	 2 	 2
Corcoran, Ryan 	 2001-05 	 126 	 20 	 32 	 52 	 132
Coulter, Matt 	 2000-01 	 7 	 0 	 0 	 0	  4
Crowley, Tom 	 1981-82, 83-84 	11 	 0 	 0 	 0 	 6
Cuddemi, Ralph 	 2012-16 	 154 	 61 	 62 	 123	  86
Cummings, Brandon 	 2007-09 	 41 	 5 	 6 	 11	  18

D’Urzo, Joe 	 2000-04 	 125 	 4 	 27 	 31 	 149
Danford, Ben 	 2010-14 	 158	  10 	 74 	 84 	 114
Danowski, Derek 	 2007-11 	 95 	 8 	 26 	 34 	 34
Datema, Brenden	 2022-24	 65	 2	 17	 19	 65
Davidson, Scott 	 1993-95 	 28	  2	  17	  19	  46
Dawe, Andrew 	 2002-06 	 125 	 30 	 32 	 62	  105
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Decker, Jackson	 2020-Act.	 125	 14	 43	 57	 74
Deeves, David 	 1998-02 	 133	  49 	 70 	 119 	 54
Dettelis, Phil 	 1989-90 	 1 	 0 	 1 	 1	  2
Devine, Bob 	 1983-84 	 16 	 1 	 0 	 1 	 2
DiCapua, Joe 	 1985-87 	 17	  1 	 6 	 7	  6
Diglio, Adam 	 1984-88 	 90 	 8 	 31 	 39 	 107
DiGrande, Daniel	 2021-23	 57	 18	 8	 26	 69
DiPasquale, Paul 	 1999-02 	 87 	 8 	 18 	 26 	 133
Doerfel, Tom 	 1980-82 	 54 	 9 	 8 	 17 	 38
Downes, Jay 	 1988-90 	 33 	 1 	 4 	 5	  14
Dragone, Dan 	 1985-86 	 5 	 1 	 3 	 4	  8 
Dubreuil, Dale 	 1996-00 	 91	  27 	 42 	 69 	 90
Duffy, Stephen 	 1989-90 	 21 	 0 	 2 	 2	  0
Duffy, Tim 	 1983-85 	 48 	 3 	 8 	 11 	 42
Duggan, Chris 	 1998-02 	 88 	 48 	 67 	 115 	 134
Duran, Jason 	 1991-82 	 24 	 1 	 1 	 2 	 16
Durno, Jon 	 2002-05 	 87 	 6 	 15 	 21 	 283
Dusza, Paul 	 1999-02 	 70 	 8 	 13 	 21 	 48

Edmondson, Ian 	 2015-19 	 122	 4 	 30 	 34	 50
English, Kevin 	 1980-81 	 21 	 2 	 5 	 7 	 12
Erne, Lincoln	 2019-23	 108	 1	 12	 13	 112

Farrell, Stephen 	 2011-15 	 85 	 4 	 14 	 18 	 55
Farthing, Luke	 2023-Act.	 15	 0	 4	 4	 6
Federico, Joe 	 1984-88 	 88 	 18 	 84 	 102 	 154
Ferry, Mike 	 1999-02 	 62 	 4 	 9 	 13 	 28
Filipski, Mark 	 1980-81 	 23 	 8 	 10 	 18 	 48
Flanegan, Brian 	 1990-91 	 5 	 0	  0 	 0 	 4
Flikeid, Tommy 	 2005-06 	 18 	 4 	 2 	 6 	 24
Follett, Scott 	 2004-08 	 97 	 3 	 7 	 10 	 62
Forsman, Chris 	 2006-11 	 111 	 18 	 30 	 48 	 165
Fortman, Geoff 	 2013-17 	 137 	 3 	 24 	 27	  76
Frank, John 	 1996-97 	 25	  4 	 8 	 12	  8
Freeman, Cody 	 2011-15 	 130 	 33 	 42 	 75 	 42
Freeman, Mike 	 1991-92 	 2 	 0 	 0 	 0 	 4
Funk, Trey	 2023-Act.	 34	 7	 6	 13	 6

Gabriel, Josh 	 2015-18 	 58 	 3 	 5 	 8 	 12
Gaglione, Kevin 	 1992-96 	 99 	 51 	 36 	 87 	 146
Gawron, Dennis 	 1989-90 	 21	 4 	 4 	 8 	 30
Gestro, Logan 	 2017-21	 88 	 5 	 19 	 24 	 50
Giambelluca, Chris 	 1983-84 	 22 	 0 	 2 	 2 	 10
Giampa, Matteo	 2023-Act.	 35	 18	 17	 35	 8
Gibbons, Kyle 	 2010-14 	 152 	 57 	 73 	 130	  124
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Player 	 Year 	 Games 	 Goals	 Assists 	 Points	  PIM
Gilham, Derek 	 1995-99 	 103 	 18 	 50 	 68 	 90
Gilson, Jeff 	 1997-99 	 33 	 0 	 8 	 8 	 35
Gotham, David 	 1990-94 	 104 	 24 	 36 	 60 	 137
Gould, Brian 	 1990-91 	 2 	 0 	 0 	 0	  6
Gravel, Simon	 2019-23	 85	 16	 18	 34	 15
Grazen, Matthew 	 2011-15 	 121 	 15 	 18 	 33 	 73
Graziani, Paul 	 1980-84 	 67	  20 	 34 	 54 	 91
Green, Joel 	 1990-91 	 7 	 0 	 1 	 1 	 0
Greenawalt, Rick 	 1996-00 	 81 	 2 	 7 	 9 	 123
Grimm, Tom 	 1988-89 	 5 	 0 	 0 	 0	  0
Gross, Curt 	 1984-88 	 101 	 63 	 79 	 142 	 63

Haar, Cooper	 2020-Act.	 63	 4	 17	 21	 32
Hamelin, Derek	 2018-22	 69	 1	 11	 12	 22
Hanley, Grant 	 1990-92 	 50 	 20 	 29 	 49 	 126
Hanzlian, Tom 	 1982-84 	 27 	 6 	 7 	 13	  18
Harrington, Brian 	 1986-87 	 13 	 1 	 1 	 2	  4
Harrington, Jaymie 	 2003-07 	 86 	 11 	 12 	 23 	 125
Haskins, Kyle	 2023-Act.	 35	 4	 11	 15	 10
Heath, Cameron 	 2015-19 	 150	 25 	 53 	 78 	 164
Heidinger, Josh 	 2006-10 	 141 	 37 	 95 	 132 	 209
Henry, Josh 	 2002-06 	 67 	 2 	 6 	 8 	 18
Hernandez, Randy	 2021-24	 87	 18	 29	 47	 12
Hidi, Jack 	 2013-15 	 37 	 1 	 2 	 3 	 17
Higgins, Dan 	 1982-86 	 78 	 9 	 19 	 28 	 120
Higgins, Terry 	 1982-83 	 4 	 0 	 0	  0	  0
Hilger, Dave 	 1987-88 	 1	  0	  0	  0	  0
Hillery, John 	 1980-82 	 52 	 23 	 41 	 64 	 42
Himmel, Brad 	 1980-81 	 3 	 0 	 0 	 0 	 0
Hinterberger, Kevin 	 1987-89 	 58 	 1 	 16 	 1 	 116
Hoover, Matt 	 2016-20 	 148 	 47 	 52 	 99 	 173
Houston, Todd 	 1998-02 	 112 	 25 	 33 	 58 	 117
Hudson, Carl 	 2006-10 	 132	 44 	 46 	 90 	 353
Hutchison, Nick 	 2016-20 	 140 	 60 	 53 	 113 	 176
Huttenlocker, Tim 	 1988-90 	 44 	 2 	 8 	 10 	 51

Irish-Baker, Billy 	 2003-07 	 67 	 2 	 6 	 8 	 18
Irish-Baker, Brandon 	 2002-06 	 115 	 5 	 21 	 26 	 118

Jaeckle, Alex 	 2015-19 	 113 	 6 	 22 	 28 	 113
James, John 	 1989-90 	 20 	 3 	 4 	 7 	 10
Jantzi, Craig 	 1985-89 	 105 	 13 	 50 	 63 	 86
Jenks, Scott 	 2007-11 	 117 	 5 	 14 	 19 	 140
Jerry, Casey 	 2016-20 	 115 	 10 	 17 	 27 	 81
Jessey, Doug 	 2011-15 	 152 	 12 	 34 	 46 	 135
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Julylia, Rick 	 1985-88 	 41 	 16 	 16 	 32 	 46
Jurek, Jeff 	 1999-00 	 23 	 4 	 4 	 8	  2

Kasch, David 	 2003-08 	 127 	 26 	 42 	 68 	 95
Keller, Greg 	 1986-90 	 114 	 22 	 44 	 66 	 224
Kemp, Aaron 	 1995-99 	 93 	 24 	 28 	 52 	 116
Kenney, Pat 	 2007-11 	 111 	 9 	 10 	 19 	 95
Kenny, Brad 	 1998-02 	 99 	 35 	 56 	 91 	 90
Kielich, Josh 	 2013-18 	 47 	 1 	 10 	 11 	 6
Kiecker-Olson, Killian	 2023-Act.	 21	 2	 3	 5	 15
Kincaid, Robert	 2023-Act.	 18	 2	 1	 3	 4
Kirk, Peter 	 1986-89 	 27 	 5 	 4 	 9 	 9
Kitchen, Joel 	 2004-07 	 94 	 21 	 28 	 49 	 101
Klusendorf, Ryan 	 2005-10 	 96 	 10 	 16 	 26 	 32
Koch, Steve 	 1982-84 	 43 	 0 	 5 	 5 	 24

Korhummel, Fred 	 1980-81 	 26	  6 	 12 	 18 	 30
Kostuch, Dave 	 2008-10 	 71 	 36 	 23 	 59	  52
Kouznetsov, Max	 2020-24	 127	 30	 41	 71	 92
Kozlowski, Kevin 	 2005-07 	 31 	 1 	 1 	 2 	 12
Kranics, Kris 	 1993-94, 95-97 	62 	 9 	 12 	 21 	 88
Kreutzer, Todd 	 1993-97 	 62 	 18 	 21 	 39 	 64 

LaFontaine, Daniel 	 2015-16 	 14 	 4 	 1 	 5 	 6
LaMarca, Chuck 	 1986-87 	 31 	 1 	 7 	 8 	 30
Lambert, Hudson	 2019-24	 106	 4	 20	 24	 54
Lamond, Scott 	 1986-90 	 102 	 36 	 67 	 103 	 108
Langefels, Keegan	 2021-Act.	 32	 0	 4	 4	 6
Lapid, Lee	 2018-22	 97	 30	 31	 61	 87
Larsson, Carl 	 2011-14 	 78 	 3 	 11 	 14	  55
Laska, Rick 	 1980-81 	 10 	 0 	 1 	 1 	 2
LaTorre, Sal 	 1984-87 	 68 	 16 	 20 	 36 	 120
LaVigne. Doug 	 1990-92 	 44 	 0 	 2	  2 	 28
Law, Taylor 	 2010-13 	 115 	 26 	 23 	 49 	 81
Lawrence, Kevin 	 1994-96 	 30 	 5 	 3 	 8 	 38
LeCuyer, James 	 2001-05 	 70 	 11 	 8 	 19 	 26
Lee, Darrin 	 1990-94 	 97 	 28 	 26 	 54 	 122
Leetmaa, Ivo 	 1997-98 	 20 	 1 	 5 	 6 	 20
LeRose, Mark 	 1988-92 	 92 	 9 	 14 	 23 	 77
Leroux, Kelly 	 1992-96 	 106 	 17 	 64 	 81 	 376
Lillis, Dave 	 1983-84 	 23 	 5 	 4 	 9 	 18
Lind, Jack 	 1986-87 	 5 	 0 	 0 	 0 	 5
Lindsay, Torrey 	 2009-13 	 146 	 13 	 34 	 47	  54
Lisacki, Rich 	 1994-96 	 16 	 2 	 0 	 2 	 10
Litten, Dirk 	 1988-92 	 50 	 3 	 9 	 12	  55
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Lockwood, Jon 	 1985-86 	 8 	 1 	 3 	 4	  2
Long, Matt 	 2017-21	 104	 15 	 13	 28	 38
Loughran, Griffin	 2023-24	 21	 6	 9	 15	 78
Love, Wes 	 2008-11 	 70 	 4 	 23 	 27	  34
Loven, Grant	 2022-23	 32	 3	 10	 13	 18
Lozano, Mike 	 1991-95 	 77	  30	  39 	 69 1	 84
Lucas, Corey 	 1998-02 	 121	 36 	 48 	 84 	 86
Lumberg, Tom 	 1989-91 	 36 	 7 	 7 	 14	  10
Lyons, Jack	 2020-24	 64	 2	 2	 4	 29

Player 	 Year 	 Games 	 Goals	 Assists 	 Points	  PIM
MacCormick, Troy 	 1993-97 	 88 	 44 	 66 	 110	  188
MacDougall, Peter 	 2006-10 	 128 	 8 	 19 	 27	  398
MacDougall, Christian 	 2022-Act.	 10	 1	 0	 1	 8
Maddigan, Jeff 	 1990-93 	 73 	 19 	 41 	 59	  47
Maloney, John 	 1980-82 	 38 	 12 	 13 	 25 	 44
Mancuso, Dan 	 1984-86 	 23 	 3 	 5 	 8 	 10
Mannix, Mike 	 1991-92 	 1	  0	  0	  0	  0
Marszalek, Joe 	 1984-86, 87-88 	53	 12 	 23 	 35 	 46
Martan, Mitchell	 2018-22	 107	 20	 39	 59	 72
Martin, Rob 	 2000-04 	 126 	 28	 51 	 89	  225
Mazza, Jimmy 	 2015-19 	 141 	 18	 50	 68	  169
McCaffrey, Michael 	 1981-85	 101	 11	 19	  30	  68
Mastrodonato, Keaton	 2019-23	 123	 46	 50	 97	 89
Matthews, Joey	 2021-22	 22	 2	 7	 9	 6
McClure, Keith 	 1989-90	 23	 4	 7	  11	  10
McCrank, Mitch 	 2011-15 	 144 	 27 	 50 	 77	  113
McDermott, Alton	 2021-Act.	 52	 8	 6	 14	 14
McGinty, Brian 	 2010-12 	 9 	 0	 0	 0	 0
McIntyre, Matt 	 1989-91 	 7 	 0 	 1 	 1 	 6
McKellar, Duncan 	 2010-14 	 88 	 4 	 22	  26	  42
McLaughlin, Dylan 	 2015-19 	 152	 58	 89	  147	 28
McLeod, Matt 	 2015-19 	 124	 8 	 17 	 25	  18
McNamera, Mark 	 1987-88 	 22 	 4 	 5 	 9 	 24
Melaragni, David	 2019-24	 153	 11	 54	 65	 124
Mendola, Dave 	 1980-82 	 3	 0	 0	 0	 0
Mertz, Paul 	 1990-92 	 35 	 1 	 3 	 4 	 30
Messina, Mike 	 1991-95 	 106 	 62 	 65 	 127	  139
Meyer, Grant 	 2017-21	 105	 18	 48	 66	 95
Miceli, Larry 	 1980-83 	 77	  6	 28	 34	  182
Miceli, Perry 	 1980-83 	 42 	 12 	 13 	 25	  56
Migliore, Mike 	 1991-92 	 9 	 1 	 0 	 1 	 4
Miller, Kevin 	 1990-91 	 3 	 0 	 0 	 0 	 4
Miller, Stephen 	 2012-14 	 52 	 6 	 16 	 22	  43
Miotto, Ryan	 2019-23	 123	 31	 34	 65	 67
Mitrovic, Mickey 	 1992-93 	 14	 2	 5	 7	  15
Molnar, George 	 1988-90 	 63	 4 	 22 	 26	  94
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Player 	 Year 	 Games 	 Goals	 Assists 	 Points	  PIM
Moser, Scott 	 2008-12 	 134	  23	 36	 59	  80
Moss, Aaron 	 1990-92 	 47	 3 	 9 	 12	  71
Mostowy, Jay 	 1981-83 	 33	 0	 3	 3	  16
Mourgas, Jim 	 1984-85 	 12 	 4 	 5 	 9 	 28
Mudry, Steve 	 1992-96 	 62 	 11 	 14 	 25 	 30
Mulhern, Brendan	  2002-04 	 21 	 0 	 0 	 0 	 4
Murphy, John 	 1983-86 	 45 	 9 	 16 	 25 	 6
Murray, Jeff 	 2014-18 	 141 	 13 	 31 	 44 	 44
Mustard, Jordan 	 2010-11 	 12 	 0 	 1 	 1	 8

Neal, Derrick 	 1991-92 	 6 	 2 	 1 	 3 	 0
Niedt, Jason 	 1990-91 	 11 	 1 	 2	 3	  12
Nieuwendyk, Jackson	 2023-Act.	 34	 2	 5	 7	 16
Nooyen, Craig 	 2004-06 	 41 	 1 	 7 	 8	  44
Norris, Bret 	 2003-07 	 91 	 1 	 8 	 9 	 86

Obssuth, Kevin	 2018-21	 66	 9	 6	 15	 37
O’Donnell, Brian 	 1984-85 	 15 	 1 	 0 	 1 	 6
Omey, Kevin 	 1993-95 	 47 	 13 	 16 	 29 	 64
Oort, Josh 	 1994-98 	 103 	 67 	 105	 172	 49
Ostrander, Terry 	 1980-81 	 10 	 1 	 5 	 6 	 6
Othmann, Rob 	 1996-00 	 120 	 45 	 62 	 107	  89
Ovcjak, David 	 2002-06 	 106 	 7 	 27 	 34 	 131

Padula, Bob 	 1986-88 	 31 	 2 	 7 	 9 	 10
Parascak, Brad 	 1992-96 	 90 	 16 	 52 	 68 	 152
Parker, Ben 	 2009-13 	 132 	 6 	 21 	 27 	 76
Parody, Nick	 2019-22	 22	 0	 1	 1	 4
Parrottino, David 	 2014-19 	 89 	 8 	 17 	 25 	 44
Patera, John 	 2005-09 	 88 	 2 	 8 	 10	  75
Patti, John 	 1987-89 	 46 	 4 	 21 	 25 	 16
Pereira, Jesse 	 2016-20 	 72 	 14 	 9 	 23 	 18
Perona, Dave 	 1987-90 	 53 	 10 	 16 	 26 	 40
Perrin, Ted 	 1991-92 	 2	 0	 0	 0	 0
Persick, Mark 	 2001-05 	 119 	 7 	 21 	 28	 98
Pettinato, Andy 	 1987-88 	 2 	 1 	 3 	 4 	 4
Pettinato, Frank 	 1985-86 	 23 	 1 	 5 	 6 	 16
Pettinato, Tony 	 1988-89 	 10 	 1 	 2 	 3 	 2
Pierce, Daryl 	 2000-04 	 123 	 9 	 32 	 39 	 320
Pogue, J.D.	 2018-23	 131	 17	 15	 32	 133
Porter, Grant	 2023-Act.	 16	 4	 3	 7	 4
Powell, Mike 	 1984-86 	 56 	 27 	 33 	 60 	 63
Proulx, Jeff 	 1985-86 	 17 	 0 	 2 	 2	  14
Puikkonen, Niclas	 2020-22	 21	 2	 2	 4	 6
Puntiri, Ryan 	 1996-00 	 74 	 15 	 22 	 37 	 37
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Player 	 Year 	 Games 	 Goals	 Assists 	 Points	  PIM
Quirk, Graham 	 1992-96 	 97 	 13 	 49 	 63 	 118
Rauch, Phil	  2007-11	  132 	 1 	 12 	 13 	 118
Reilly, Ted 	 1986-87, 88-90 	35	 6 	 2 	 8 	 32
Rex, Eric 	 2007-11 	 103 	 14 	 26 	 40 	 53
Ricciardelli, Mike 	 1981-83 	 37 	 8 	 13 	 21 	 11
Richard, Matt 	 1996-97 	 4 	 0 	 0 	 0 	 2
Riffel, Paul 	 1983-84 	 11 	 0 	 1 	 1 	 6
Rigney, Braeden 	 2011-15 	 129 	 16 	 17	 33 	 89
Rocco, Steve 	 1993-94 	 7 	 2 	 5	 7 	 16
Roe, Logan 	 2011-15 	 146 	 1 	 24 	 25 	 78
Roessler, Chuck 	 1980-82 	 38	  8 	 17 	 25 	 32
Roessler, Gary 	 1980-84 	 90 	 68 	 84 	 152 	 183
Roessler, Jim 	 1982-86 	 91	  50 	 63 	 113 	 116
Ronson, Scott 	 1993-94 	 23 	 9 	 12 	 21 	 24
Rosen, Bob 	 1981-83 	 55 	 22 	 40 	 62 	 2
Ruberto, Matt 	 2004-06 	 37 	 2 	 10 	 12 	 52
Ruberto, Mike 	 2004-06 	 47 	 15 	 19 	 34 	 63
Rumble, Chris 	 2012-15 	 84 	 14 	 32 	 46 	 55
Ryan, Kevin 	 1990-91 	 16 	 3 	 10 	 13 	 10
Ryan, Mark 	 1984-87 	 65 	 9 	 36	 45	  80

Sabatini, Mike 	 2014-18 	 124 	 13 	 15 	 28 	 75
Scarsella, Vincent 	 2007-11 	 144 	 40 	 93 	 133 	 65
Sasyn, Carl 	 1986-87 	 26 	 0 	 11 	 11 	 28
Savash, John 	 1983-84 	 12 	 1 	 0 	 1 	 4
Scherer, Will	 2019-20	 16	 1	 1	 2	 20
Schiavon, Cody	 2022-Act.	 54	 4	 11	 15	 35
Schmelzer, Ryan 	 2014-18 	 143 	 40 	 66 	 106 	 131
Schroeder, Charles 	 1983-85 	 43 	 7 	 13 	 20 	 112
Scott, Mackenzie 	 2011-12 	 11 	 1 	 0 	 1 	 2
Sebastian, Derek 	 1993-97	  67	  7 	 14 	 21	  94
Seymour, Clancy 	 1993-96	  72 	 30 	 53 	 83 	 60
Shafer, Steven 	 2009-11 	 45 	 3 	 11 	 14 	 16
Sheeran, Nolan 	 2014-18 	 120 	 6 	 18 	 24 	 18
Shewchuk, Matt 	 1997-01 	 118 	 24 	 25 	 49 	 105
Shupe, Preston 	 2009-13 	 142 	 38 	 48 	 86 	 50
Sinclair, MacGregor	 2019-21	 32	 0	 1	 1	 8
Sisti, Mike 	 1986-90 	 120 	 74 	 89 	 163 	 156
Sixbury, Korey 	 1995-97 	 45 	 13 	 18 	 31 	 8
Slavin, James 	 1991-95 	 98 	 6 	 26 	 32 	 108
Songin, Tim 	 2002-06 	 135 	 13 	 29 	 42 	 118
Spence, Jason 	 1997-01 	 110 	 5 	 6 	 11 	 289
Speranza, Pete 	 1987-91 	 108 	 48 	 70 	 118	  107
Stampohar, John	 2019-21	 18	 0	 1	 1	 12
Stander, Jack 	 2014-18 	 137 	 6 	 23 	 29 	 85
Stewart, Ryan 	 1994-98 	 100 	 55 	 76 	 131 	 210
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Player 	 Year 	 Games 	 Goals	 Assists 	 Points	  PIM
Stickle, Ryan 	 1997-98 	 9 	 1 	 0 	 1 	 4
Stief, Matt	 2016-20 	 133 	 5 	 55 	 60 	 32
Stitt, Brad 	 1981-83 	 44 	 14 	 11 	 25 	 26
Stoltman, Adam 	 1990-93 	 75 	 5 	 22 	 27 	 107
Street, Jeff 	 2000-03 	 80 	 19 	 25 	 44 	 56
Stuewe, Matt	  1988-90 	 61 	 21 	 35 	 56 	 52
Sullivan, Gerald 	 1980-81 	 20 	 0 	 1 	 1	  23
Sullivan, John 	 1982-84 	 42 	 1 	 4 	 5 	 74
Sullivan, Matt 	 1990-91 	 11 	 0 	 1 	 1	  2
Sullivan, Patrick 	 2010-14 	 151 	 30 	 35 	 65 	 78
Sullivan, Paul 	 1990-93 	 70 	 27 	 38 	 65	  90
Supryka, Josh 	 2015-17 	 35	  0 	 1 	 1 	 19
Sykes, Kevin 	 1984-88 	 104 	 114 	 120	  234	  86
Szymusiak, Mark 	 1986-90 	 113 	 31 	 52 	 78 	 88

Tarr. Oliver	 2022-Act.	 50	 8	 9	 17	 27
Tarvudd, Joel 	 1998-00 	 63 	 0 	 29 	 29 	 60
Taylor, Pete 	 1987-89 	 57 	 13 	 10 	 23 	 36
Teeter, Scott 	 1998-02 	 59 	 9 	 9 	 18 	 35
Thomas, Cory	 2021-22	 34	 2	 1	 3	 39
Todd, Darren 	 1998-00 	 38 	 1 	 6 	 7 	 46
Torrillo, Mike 	 1984-88 	 117 	 121 	 144 	 265	  124
Tricarico, Will 	 1988-89 	 14 	 2 	 2 	 4 	 16
Turman, Brian 	 1990-91 	 26 	 10 	 13 	 23 	 30

Urbank, Erik	 2022-24	 68	 10	 18	 28	 57

Virtanan, Jami	 2020-21	 17	 4	 3	 7	 4
Vermaeten, Matt	 2021-Act.	 62	 7	 8	 15	 39

Wagner, Mark 	 1980-82 	 54 	 53 	 49 	 102 	 48
Wagner, Pete 	 1982-83 	 8	  0	  0	  0	  2
Waldron, Rich 	 1981-83 	 41 	 13 	 22 	 35	  44
Wareham, Blake 	 2017-21 	 59	 2	 7	 9	 8
Warren, Brian 	 1988-89 	 8 	 2 	 1 	 3 	 2
Warrilow, Tim 	 1996-00 	 116 	 13 	 43 	 56 	 206
Weedon, Nicholas 	 2002-03 	 4 	 0 	 1 	 1 	 0
Weeks, Jason 	 2006-10 	 138 	 50 	 57 	 107 	 154
Wells, Greg 	 1992-94	  40 	 11 	 10 	 21 	 18
Welsh, Keith 	 1991-92 	 10 	 0 	 0	  0 	 2
Wiener, Seth 	 1997-00 	 71 	 13 	 22 	 35 	 62
Wilson, Rob 	 1998-99 	 4 	 0 	 0 	 0 	 14
Windram, Logan 	 1996-97 	 1	 0	 0	 0	 0
Wiseman, Tyler 	 2011-15 	 27 	 24 	 24 	 48 	 54
Witkop, Bob 	 1992-93, 94-96 	17 	 1 	 8 	 9 	 40
Witkowski, Jake	 2021-22	 32	 5	 6	 11	 14

ALL-TIME LETTERWINNERS (SKATERS)
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Player 	 Year 	 Games 	 Goals	 Assists 	 Points	  PIM
Wnuk, Tom 	 1999-03 	 134 	 10 	 25 	 35 	 166
Wright, Alec 	 2006-08 	 34 	 3 	 5 	 8	  48
Wolf, Jon 	 1983-84 	 26 	 8 	 16 	 24 	 22
Wood, Jeff 	 1992-93, 94-95 	24	  1 	 3 	 4	  6

Yablecki, Dave 	 1987-91 	 115 	 59 	 86 	 145	  105
Yoxall, Tom 	 1986-90 	 120 	 23 	 23 	 46 	 100

Zaparaniuk, Gregg 	 1983-87 	 88 	 20 	 45 	 65 	 106
Zaparaniuk, Kris 	 1982-84 	 47	  15 	 17 	 32 	 89
Zavitz, Josh 	 2001-05 	 126 	 10 	 24 	 34 	 163
Zeniuk, Tony 	 1989-93 	 112 	 57 	 54 	 111 	 230
Zielinski, Jarrett 	 1998-01 	 77 	 21 	 21 	 42 	 53
Zilisch, Connor	 2020-22	 10	 1	 0	 1	 2
Zomok, Myles 	 1992-95 	 71 	 5 	 22 	 27 	 126
Zuke, Matt 	 2007-11 	 88 	 7 	 13 	 20 	 66

ALL-TIME LETTERWINNERS (SKATERS)
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Player 	 Years 	 Games 	 Minutes 	 GA 	 GAA 	 Saves 	 Save Pct.	 W L T
Alfano, Pete 	 1993-94 	 5 	 -- 	 -- 	 3.98 	 28 	 .848	 0-0-0
Anderson, Taylor 	 2007-09 	 9 	 3,221	 9 	 3.54 	 150 	 .888 	 2-2-0
Asmundson, Keegan 	 2012-15 	 45 	 2,422 	 84 	 2.08 	 1,122 	 .930	  18-15-6
Attanasio, Tony 	 1980-83 	 10 	 --	  --	  4.23 	 296 	 .863 	 2-0-0
Barczewski, Jacob	 2019-23	 100	 5,643	 245	 2.61	 2,719	 .917	 44-42-8
Buetow, Max 	 2003-07 	 29 	 1,404 	 91 	 3.89 	 606 	 .869 	 3-18-2
Campbell, Gary 	 1990-91 	 10 	 -- 	 -- 	 7.22 	 113 	 .796 	 1-2-0
Capobianco, Tony 	 2010-14 	 101 	 5,858 	 265 	 2.71 	 3,061 	 .920 	 39-47-10
Chandley, Mark 	 1990-92 	 3 	 -- 	 -- 	 7.91	  21	 .750	 0-0-0
Christopher, Kevin 	 1992-95 	 25 	 --	  -- 	 3.27	 460 	 .883	  11-6-0
Cielo, Bob 	 1985-87 	 6 	 -- 	 -- 	 3.20 	 157 	 .892 	 4-0-0
DeMatteo, Jim 	 1984-85 	 1 	 --	  -- 	 13.85	  10	 .769	 0-0-0
Diebold, Scott 	 1985-89 	 64 	 -- 	 -- 	 4.36 	 1,693 	 .866	  32-27-3
Fabiilli, Stephen 	 1997-01 	 52 	 -- 	 -- 	 3.19 	 1,265	 .893	 29-15-4
Faso, Michael 	 1981-85 	 46 	 --	  --	  5.12	 1,375	 .858	  15-25-2
Fessenden, David	 2023-24	 22	 1,254	 70	 3.35	 610	 .897	 7-11-4
Friol, Matt 	 1983-84 	 4 	 --	  -- 	 9.53 	 166	 .838	  0-3-0
Fyvie, Jeff 	 1989-90 	 11 	 -- 	 -- 	 3.46 	 215	 .863	  6-4-0
Giffin, Dan	  2005-06	  22	  1,119	  51	  2.73	 585	 .920	  6-11-1
Harrington, Bob 	 1984-88	  69	  --	  --	  5.06	  1,949	 .858	  38-28-2
Harris, Adam 	 2013-15	  4	  50 	 4 	 4.75 	 27 	 .871	 0-0-0
Hatch, Ryan 	 2005-06 	 5 	 264 	 12 	 2.73 	 113 	 .904	  3-1-0
Hawthorne, John	 2021-23	 23	 1,043	 44	 2.53	 517	 .922	 7-5-4
Herman, Mike 	 1991-92 	 1 	 --	 2	 --	 --	 --	 0-0-0
Hofley, Simon 	 2015-18	 29 	 1,950	 94	  2.89	 985	 .913	  10-15-6
Houston, Alex	 2021-24	 2	 1	 0	 0.00	 1	 1.000	 0-0-0
Janosz, Bob 	 1995-99	  72 	 --	  --	  3.75	  2,013	 .890	  27-28-9
Kieffer, Eric 	 2002-03	  4 	 133 	 13 	 5.86	 53	 .803	  0-3-0
Kreutzer, Kevin 	 1995-97	  40	 --	  --	  2.86 	 1,040	 .909	  24-12-2
Ladd, Matt	 2018-22	 37	 1728	 98	 3.40	 855	 .897	 10-16-2
LaVigne, Neil 	 1980-82	  18	 --	  --	  4.80 	 517	 .885	  5-5-0
Lewis, Chris 	 1981-83 	 4 	 --	  --	  8.22	 70 	 .778	  0-3-0
Linklater, Blake 	 1999-01	  2	 --	  --	  2.95	 13	 .929	  0-0-0
Loewen, Andrew 	 2006-10	  85	  4,833	  236	  2.93	 2,463	 .913	  30-36-14
Luker, Bryce 	 2006-08	  20	  1,066	  78	  4.39	 528	 .871	  2-16-1
Melligan, Tim 	 1987-88	  1 	 --	  --	  3.00	  7	 .875	  0-0-0
Mitchell, Stuart 	 1988-89 	 8 	 -- 	 -- 	 2.97 	 94 	 .862 	 3-1-0
Morningstar, Marc 	 1992-93 	 2 	 --	  --	  3.10 	 27	 .900	  1-0-0
Morrison, Dan 	 2008-12	  95	  5,499	  292	  3.19	 2,829	 .906	  33-47-11
Norrena, Geoff 	 1994-95 	 1	  --	  3	 --	 --	 --	 0-0-0
Pagliaroli, Jim 	 1980-82 	 33	  --	  -- 	 4.50 	 986	 .879	  10-6-1
Pleines, Keith 	 1989-92	  59	  --	  --	 4.53	 1,589	 .871	  18-32-5
Que, Vincent 	 1997-98 	 2 	 -- 	 2 	 --	 1	 --	 0-0-0
Redquest, Jeremy 	 2002-05 	 8 	 43 	 1 	 1.38 	 20 	 .952	  0-0-0
Robertson, Ethan	 2023-Act.	 19	 979	 53	 3.25	 498	 .904	 5-10-0
Slater, Derek 	 1991-95 	 84	  --	  --	  3.48	  2,100	 .886	  45-27-7

ALL-TIME LETTERWINNERS (GOALTENDERS)
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Player 	 Years 	 Games 	 Minutes 	 GA 	 GAA 	 Saves 	 Save Pct.	 W L T
Turner, Reilly 	 2014-16 	 28 	 1,473	 74	  3.01 	 736 	 .909	 9-14-3
Urbani, Daniel 	 2016-20	 42 	 2,432	 115	  2.84	 1239	 .915 	 17-22-3
Walker, Andy 	 1983-84	 12 	 --	  -- 	 6.48 	 473	 .862	  3-9-0
Weaver, Sean 	 1998-02	 58	  --	  --	 2.92 	 1,500	 .901	 25-22-8
Weppner, Tucker 	 2017-21 	 8	 362	 23	 3.81	 142	 .861	 3-3-0
Weyrick, Blake 	 2016-Act. 	 21	 1,083	 58	 3.21	 496	 .895	 5-9-3
Worosz, Bryan	 2001-05	 110 	 2,771	 337	 2.82	 2,771	 .902	 42-48-16
Zurat, Jake	 2018-19	 1	 2	 0	 0.00	 3	 1.000	 0-0-0

ALL-TIME LETTERWINNERS (GOALTENDERS)
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ALL-TIME LETTERWINNERS BY NUMBER

#1
1980-82............ Jim Pagliaroli
1982-85................. Mike Faso
1985-88..........Bob Harrington
1988-89............ Scott Diebold
1989-92.............Keith Pleines
1992-95..............Derek Slater
1997-98..........Stephen Fabilli
2007-10........Andrew Loewen
2016-17.......Charles Williams

#2
1980-81.........Terry Ostrander
1981-82............. Neil LaVigne
1982-83.............Terry Higgins
1983-84....Charles Schroeder
..........................Tom Crowley
1984-85....Charles Schroeder
1985-86.............Joe DiCapua
1986-88.........Chuck LaMarca
1988-90.......Tim Huttenlocker
1990-92...............Aaron Moss
1992-93............ Myles Zomok
1993-94........... Aaron Barkley
1994-97................. Jon Braun
1997-98..............Craig Brown
1998-01..............Randy Baird
2001-02................Josh Zavitz
2002-06................Tim Songin
2006-10..............Carl Hudson
2010-11...............Chris Barrea

#3
1980-83............... Larry Miceli 
1983-84............... Bob Devine
1984-87................ Mark Ryan
1988-89.............. Jay Downes
1989-90...........Stephen Duffy
1990-91......... Brian Flanegan
1991-92............. Jason Duran
1992-96........... Graham Quirk
1997-98..........Mark Campbell
1998-00...............Brad Kenny
2000-01....................Dan Britt
2001-02...........Ryan La Haye
2004-07.........Billy Irish-Baker
2007-11................ Scott Jenks
2011-15..............Doug Jessey

#4
1980-82............Tom Beamish
1982-84......... Tom Chiovoloni
1984-85............. Jim Mourgas
1985-86......... Frank Pettinato
1986-89...............Craig Jantzi
1989-90.............. Jay Downes
............................Phil Dettelis
1990-92............Doug Lavigne
1992-96.......... Brad Parascak
1996-00.............Tim Warrilow
2000-02.................Mike Ferry
2002-05................Josh Zavitz
2005-06.............. John Patera
2006-11........... Chris Forsman
2011-13.................Ben Parker
2014-17...........Geoff Fortman
2018-21............Logan Gestro
2021-24...Keegan Langefels

#5
1980-82..............Lance Christ
1982-83.............. Dan Higgins
1983-84.............. Dan Higgins
.............................. Paul Riffel
1984-85.............. Dan Higgins
1986-90....... Mark Szymusiak
1990-93......... Adam Stoltman
1993-95............ Myles Zomok
1995-96............Derek Gilham
1996-99.............. Kris Buerkle
1999-03.................Tom Wnuk
2003-07.................Bret Norris
2007-10........... Dave Cianfrini
2010-11...................Wes Love
2012-15......... Stephen Farrell
2019-23........David Melaragni
2023-24.......... Robert Kincaid

#6
1980-81...............Perry Miceli
1981-82.........Mike Behlmaier
1982-84............ Paul Graziani
1984-88.............Joe Federico
1988-89....Kevin Hinterberger
1989-91..................Dirk Litten
1992-96..............Kelly Leroux
1997-00......... Rick Greenwalt
2000-04................Joe D’Urzo
2004-06.............Matt Ruberto
2006-09.............. John Patera

#7
1980-81................Rich Laska
1981-83............ Rich Waldron
1983-84.............Matt Colpoys
1984-88..............Kevin Sykes
2005-06....... Ryan Klusendorf

#8
1980-81............ Paul Graziani
1981-83.............Jay Mostowy
1983-85...................Tim Duffy
1985-86........... Mike Dragone
1986-88............... Bob Padula
1988-90.................Tom Yoxall
1990-93........... Jeff Maddigan 
1993-95..........Scott Davidson
1996-98...... Shawn Campana
1998-02..............Corey Lucas
2002-05..............Todd Bowler
2004-08...............Scott Follett
2009-10........... Dave Kostuch
2010-11............. Kyle Gibbons
2011-15...........Mitch McCrank
2016-19.........Ian Edmondson
2019-23..........Keaton Mastrodonato
2023-24........Matteo Giampa

#9
1980-81......... Gerald Sullivan
1981-83................Bob Rosen
1983-84............... Steve Koch
1984-88................ Curt Gross
1988-89..........Pete Speranza
1989-90.............. John James
1990-94...........David Gotham 
1994-95................Joe Aquino

1995-96........... Korey Sixbury
1996-00....... Robert Othmann
2000-03................. Jeff Street
2003-05..........Michael Cohen 
2005-07..... Spencer Churchill
2007-11.........Derek Danowski
2011-14..................Taylor Law
2014-15..........Nolan Sheeran
2015-19........David Parrottino
2019-23................J.D. Pogue
2023-24........... Kyle Haskins

#10
1980-83.........Mike Christiano
1983-85.........Mike McCaffrey 
1985-86............... Sal LaTorre
1986-87............... Sal LaTorre
..................Gregg Saparaniuk
1988-90............Scott Lamond
1990-91.............Grant Hanley
1991-95............Mike Messina
1995-97........... Todd Kreutzer
1997-99................Jeff Gibson
1999-03........... Marc Bouffard
2003-06........... Andrew Dawe
2006-07............. Chris Angelo
2007-09..... Spencer Chruchill
2009-13.......... Torrey Lindsay
2013-15................ Doug Beck
2015-19.............Matt McLeod
2019-22.............. Nick Parody

#11
1980-81............Kevin English 
1981-83.........Mike McCaffrey
1983-84.................David Lillis
1984-88...............Mike Torrillo
2005-06........Kevin Kozlowski

#12
1980-81.............. Joe Casacci
1981-82......... Tom Chiovoloni
1982-83............... Steve Koch
1983-84.........Kris Zaparaniuk 
1984-86.......Greg Zaparaniuk 
1988-89................Pete Taylor
1989-90............Tom Lumberg
1990-92.................Paul Mertz
1992-93..................Jeff Wood 
1994-96..............Steve Mudry
1996-00............Dale Dubreuil
2000-01.............. Matt Coulter
2001-02.............. Justin Carre
2002-05................. Jon Durno
2005-06............Craig Nooyen
2007-10..........Josh Heidinger
2010-11.......... Patrick Sullivan
2011-14...............Ryan Bohrer
2015-18............ Mike Sabatini
2018-19................J.D. Pogue
2021-22......... Jake Witkowski
2022-23..............Grant Loven
2023-24..........Luke Farthing

#13
2012-14...........Stephen Miller
2015-19..... Dylan McLaughlin
2022-23............Nick Bowman
2023-24..... Griffin Loughran

#14
1980-81........... John Maloney
1981-82...............Perry Miceli
1982-83...................Brad Stitt
1983-84.....Gregg Zaparaniuk
................. Chris Giambelluca
1984-88............. Tony Cassiol
1988-90................Greg Keller
1990-91............. Matt Sullivan
1991-92......... Damon Cherne
1992-93......Andre Bourgeault
1994-95........... Todd Kreutzer
1995-96........ Kevin Lawrence
1996-99............Derek Gilham
1999-02....... Paul DiPasquale
2002-04.............. Justin Carre
2004-07.............. Joel Kitchen
2007-08............... Pat Kenney
2009-13..........Preston Shupe
2014-18...............Josh Kielich
2018-19....Felix Chamberland
2019-21....... John Stampohar
2021-23....... Daniel DiGrande
2023-24.................Trey Funk

#15
1980-84................Jack Carrig
1984-86...............Mike Powell
1986-89..................Peter Kirk
1989-90.............Brian Warren
1990-91................ Ted Reilley
1991-93................David Allen
1993-94............... Bob Witkop
1994-96.............. Chris Carelli
1996-97............... Bob Witkop
1997-98........... Korey Sixbury
1998-01..............Seth Wiener
2001-04..................Kyle Allen
2004-05.....Jaymie Harrington
2008-11................ Pat Kenney
2011-14............. Kyle Gibbons
2015-17................ Cody Boyd
2017-21..............Grant Meyer
2021-22..........Joey Matthews
2022-23.... Markus Boguslavsky
2023-24..... Matthew Vermaeten

#16
1980-81........ Chuck Roessler
1981-82............Jack Maloney
1982-85...... Mike Buczkowski
1986-88................Greg Keller
1988-92............ Mark LeRose
1992-94................Greg Wells
1994-98.................. Josh Oort
1989-02............Chris Duggan
2002-03........... Robert Carroll
2003-05.........James LeCuyer
2008-10............ Jason Weeks
2010-14..............Ben Danford
2014-15................Jeff Murray
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#17
1980-81.......Fred Korhummel
1981-82........Mike Ricciardelli
1982-84............ John Sullivan
1984-86.............John Murphy
1986-90.................. Mike Sisti
1990-91............ Brian Turman
1992-96......... Kevin Gaglione
1996-99..............Aaron Kemp
1999-00.................. Jeff Jurek
2000-01...... Brendan Mulhern

#18
1980-81..............Mark Filipski
1981-82.............. Tom Doerfel
1982-84............Tom Hanzilan
1984-85............... Sal LaTorre
1985-86...........Craig Brandon
1986-87...............Craig Jantzi
1987-89...........Craig Brandon
1989-93.............. Tony Zenuik
1993-96......Andre Bourgeault
1997-98..............Ryan Stickle
1998-02...............Scott Teeter
2002-05..Brandon Irish-Baker
2009-11............Steven Shafer

#19
1980-82...............John Hillery
1982-85.............Jim Roessler
1986-88.................Tom Yoxall
1988-90..........George Molnar
1990-91.............Paul Sullivan
1991-92........ Derek Candolini
1992-93........... Aaron Barkley
1993-95.............. Kevin Omey
1995-98............... Lee Brochu
1998-00..............Darren Todd
2001-02...............Brad Kenny
2002-05..........Ryan Corcoran
2005-06...........Tommy Flikeid
2006-07..........Josh Heidinger
2008-11...........Cory Conacher

#20
1980-81................Tom Doefel
1981-83.............Matt Colpoys
1983-84.....................Mtt Friol
1984-88.............. Adam Diglio
1988-90..............Matt Stuewe
1991-95............ James Slavin
1995-97...............Kris Kranics
1997-00.............. Ryan Puntiri
2000-04................ Rob Martin
2004-06............ Mike Ruberto
2006-07.....Jaymie Harrington
2007-11................. Phil Rauch
2011-15...........Cody Freeman
2015-16.....Daniel LaFontaine
2017-21...... David Baskerville
2021-24.....Randy Hernandez

#21
1980-82............ Mark Wagner
1982-83.........Kris Zaparaniuk 
1983-84...........Jonathan Wolf
1984-86............Dan Mancuso
1986-88............Scott Lamond

1988-89..................John Patti
1989-91..........Pete Speranza
1991-95.......... Derrick Bishop
1995-97.............. Chris Carelli
1997-01.............. Todd Bisson
2001-06.......Fred Coccimiglio
2006-08............... Alec Wright
2009-11...................Matt Zuke
2011-14....... Duncan McKeller
2014-15.............Jack Stander

#22
1980-84...........Gary Roessler
1984-86...........Joe Marszalek
1986-87................ Carl Sasyn
1998-91........... Dave Yablecki
1991-93.............Paul Sullivan
1993-97.... Troy MacCormack
1997-98......... Matt Shewchuk

#23
1980-81..................Pat Burke
1982-83........Mike Ricciardelli
1985-86...........Jon Lockwood
1987-88................Rick Julylia
1988-89........William Tricarico
1998-00............Todd Houston
2000-04.............. Daryl Pierce
2004-05............Craig Nooyen
2006-07........... Dave Cianfrini
2007-11.......Vincent Scarsella
2013-14................... Jack Hidi
2016-20...............Casey Jerry
2021-24............ Cooper Haar

#24
1980-82...........Dave Mendola
1985-86.................Jeff Proulx
1986-88.................. Ted Reilly
1998-99............... Rob Wilson
1999-02............... Paul Dusza
2003-04................Kyle Bostic
2004-08...............Greg Brown
2008-12...............Scott Moser
2012-15............Chris Rumble
2016-20...................Matt Stief
2021-24...... Jackson Decker

#25
1980-81.............Brad Himmel
1988-89.................. Ted Reilly
1989-90........... Keith McClure
1990-91............. Mike Buczek
1991-93............. Mike Lozano
1993-94....... Clancy Seymour 
1994-95............. Mike Lozano
1995-96....... Clancy Seymour 
1997-98................John Frank
1998-02........... David Deeves
2002-03........... Andrew Dawe
2003-08..............David Kasch
2008-10..................Wes Love
2010-11............ Brian McGinty
2012-16.. Mathew Backhouse
2017-21..................Matt Long
2021-23........ Matt Vermaeten
2023-24........Jackson Nieuwendyk

#26
1980-81................Mark Coley
1998-02............... Steve Birch
2002-05...............Dan Bognar
2006-07........Kevin Kozlowski
2007-11..................... Eric Rex
2011-14.......... Patrick Sullivan
2014-18....... Ryan Schmelzer
2022-24........ Stefano Bottini

#27
1980-81............. Neil LaVigne
1981-82............ Paul Graziani
1982-83............... Chris Lewis
1984-85..............Lance Christ
1988-90.............Dave Perona
1990-94.................Darrin Lee
1994-98............ Ryan Stewart
1998-00............. Joel Tarvudd
2000-02............Todd Houston
2002-06.............David Ovcjak
2006-10....... Ryan Klusendorf
2010-11..................Taylor Law
2011-15................. Logan Roe
2019-23...............Ryan Miotto
2023-24.......... Powell Connor

#28
1988-89..................Dirk Litten
1989-90...........Denis Gowron
1990-91............... Kevin Ryan
1991-92................. Ted Perrin
1992-93..............Steve Mudry
1995-97....... Derek Sebastian
1997-01...........Jason Spence
2001-05.............Mark Persick
2007-08..........Cory Conacher
2008-09..............Adam Brace
2010-11..........Jordan Mustard
2017-18............Logan Gestro
2018-22..................Lee Lapid

#29
1985-86.................. Bob Cielo
1990-92..........Mark Chandley
1993-94............ Scott Ronson
1994-95....... Clancy Seymour
1995-99...............Bob Janosz
1999-00.................Mike Ferry
2001-02........... Robert Carroll
2003-04...... Brendan Mulhern
2004-06............. Chris Angelo
2006-10.......Vincent Amigone
2010-11...............Ryan Bohrer
2011-12.......... Stephen Farrell
2012-14..............Adam Harris
2016-20............Daniel Urbani
2021-23......John Hawthorne

#30
1980-81.......... Tony Attanasio
1981-82............... Chris Lewis
1982-84.......... Tony Attanasio
1985-88............ Scott Diebold
1988-89........ Stewart Mitchell
1989-90............Matt McIntyre
............................... Jeff Fyvie
1990-91..........Gary Campbell

1991-92..............Derek Slater
1992-95..... Kevin Christopher
1995-97.......... Kevin Kreutzer
1997-98..............Vincent Que
1998-01..........Stephen Fabilli
2001-05........... Bryan Worosz
2005-06..................Dan Giffin
2006-07........Andrew Loewen
2008-12............ Dan Morrison
2019-23.....Jacob Barczewski
2023-24.....Ethan Robertson

#31
1987-88............... Dave Zilliox
1993-94....... Derek Sabastian
2010-14......Tony Capobianco
2014-15..............Reilly Turner
2015-18............ Simon Hofley

#32
2001-02..........Ryan Corcoran
2003-06................Josh Henry
2006-10..... Peter MacDougall
2017-21....... Tucker Weppner

#33
1994-95...........Geoff Norrena
1998-99............Sean Weaver
1999-02............Sean Weaver
2002-05......Jeremy Redquest
2005-06...............Ryan Hatch
2006-08...............Bryce Luker
2001-15.....Keegan Asmundson
2018-19......................Jake Zurat
2018-22.......................Matt Ladd

#34
2015-16..............Reilly Turner
2016-18...........Blake Weyrick

#35
2001-03................ Eric Kieffer
2003-07..............Max Buetow
2007-10........Taylor Anderson

#36
2007-09..................Matt Zuke
2009-11.................Ben Parker

#37
2001-03.........James LeCuyer
2003-07.......Joey Coccimiglio
2007-08..Brandon Cummings
2009-10..............Chris Barrea
2010-11....... Duncan McKeller
2018-21.......... Kevin Obssuth
2021-22............ Cory Thomas
2022-24........ Hunter Andrew

#39
2006-08..............Kyle Bushee

#40
2011-13................. Doug Beck
2016-20............Jesse Pereira
2021-22...... Niclas Puikkonen
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#41
2023-24......David Fessenden

#44
2011-13...............Chris Barrea
2015-19..............Alex Jaeckle
2019-20.............. Will Scherer
2021-22...........Connor Zilisch

#47
1998-01......... Matt Shewchuk
2014-18........... David Bennett
2022-23............Tyrell Buckley
2023-24..............Grant Porter

#49
2011-15...........Tyler Wiseman

#51
2015-18................Jeff Murray

#52
2015-17............Josh Supryka
2017-21........ Blake Wareham

#53
2015-19........ Cameron Heath
2019-23..............Lincoln Erne
2023-24................Jack Budd

#55
2015-18.............Jack Stander
2022-24...........Christian MacDougall

#57
2022-24.......Brenden Datema 

#58
2018-22..........Derek Hamelin

#59
2023-24........David Melaragni

#61
2011-15.........Braeden Rigney
2022-24...............Erik Urbank

#63
2013-16.......Shane Conacher

#71
2015-18..........Joshua Gabriel
2019-21...MacGregor Sinclair
2021-22...........Alex Ambrosio

#72
2016-20.............. Matt Hoover
2021-24....... Max Kouznetsov

#73
2022-24........Cody Schiavon

#74
2015-18....Felix Chamberland

#77
1998-01..........Jarrett Zielinski
2015-19............Jimmy Mazza
2021-24................Jack Lyons

#81
2015-18..........Nolan Sheeran
2018-22......... Mitchell Martan

#83
2018-22...............Austin Alger

#85
2018-19...........Blake Weyrick
2021-24............ Alex Houston

#88
2023-24........... Killian Kiecker-Olson

#89
2011-12............ Brian McGinty
2019-23............Simon Gravel

#91
2011-14.............. Carl Larsson
2014-15........David Parrottino
2016-20..........Nick Hutchison
2020-21............Jami Virtanen
2021-24.....Alton McDermott

#92
2022-24................Oliver Tarr

#93
2012-16.........Ralph Cuddemi

#94
2011-15........ Matthew Grazen
2019-24....... Hudson Lambert

Bold - Active Player

ALL-TIME LETTERWINNERS BY NUMBER
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Year	 Captain
1980-81........................................... Joe Casaci

1981-82....................................... Mark Wagner

1982-83...........................................Larry Miceli

1983-84........................................Matt Colpoys

...................................................Gary Roessler

1984-85............................................ no captain

1985-86........................................ Jim Roessler

1986-87........................................ Joe Federico

1987-88........................................ Joe Federico

1988-89......................................Craig Brandon

.......................................................Craig Jantzi

...........................................................Mike Sisti

1989-90..............................................Mike Sisti

.........................................................Tom Yoxall

1990-91............................................ no captain

1991-92.................................... Adam Stoltman

1992-93..................................James Maddigan

................................................. Adam Stoltman

.......................................................Tony Zeniuk

1993-94....................................... Derek Bishop

1994-95....................................... Derek Bishop

.................................................. Brad Parascak

.....................................................James Slavin

1995-96.................................Andre Bourgeault

...................................................... Kelly Leroux

.................................................. Brad Parascak

1996-97....................................... Ryan Stewart

1997-98....................................... Ryan Stewart

1998-99.......................................Derek Gilham

....................................................Rob Othmann

1999-00.......................................Rob Othmann

2000-01.................................... Matt Shewchuk

2001-02................................... Game-by-Game

Year	 Captain
2002-03........................................... Rob Martin

..................................................... Mark Persick

.........................................................Tom Wnuk

2003-04.................................. Fred Coccimiglio

........................................................ Rob Martin

..................................................... Mark Persick

2004-05.................................. Fred Coccimiglio

2005-06.................................. Fred Coccimiglio

2006-07....................................Billy Irish-Baker

2007-08..........................................Greg Brown

2008-09................................ Peter MacDougall

2009-10................................ Peter MacDougall

2010-11.............................................Phil Rauch

2011-12...........................................Scott Moser

.................................................. Preston Shupe

2012-13..................................... Preston Shupe

2013-14.........................................Ryan Bohrer

2014-15........................................ Doug Jessey

2015-16.................................... Ralph Cuddemi

2016-17......................................Geoff Fortman

2017-18...................................Ryan Schmelzer

2018-19....................................Ian Edmondson

2019-20......................................... Matt Hoover

2020-21.........................................Grant Meyer

2021-22........................................... J.D. Pogue

2022-23........................................... J.D. Pogue

....................................... Keaton Mastrodonato

................................................David Melaragni

2023-24.................................. Max Kouznetsov

TEAM CAPTAINS


